SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FEDERATION
139 CENTRALISED GRADING HELD ON 15 & 16 JAN 2011
AT JURONG EAST SPORTS HALL

RAIDERS TKD (287}

NOS  NAME RESULT
PRESENT GRADE TEN (10}
1 Koh Teck Heng Double
2 Laow Hong Chye Double
3 Ng Yee Song Double
4 Chia Gai Wai Adelynne Pass
5 Chin John Pass
6 Fan Kai Jie Pass
7 Goh Wei An Pass
8 Jan Manfred Pass
9 Koh Yi Ting Jacinda Pass
10 Koo Jia Ying Nicole Pass
11 Liew Zhan Rui Daniel Pass
12 Ren Jia Xuan Pass
13 Sng Ming Hong Kelvin Pass
14 Soh Jing Kai Pass
15 Tam Samuel Pass
16 Tan Guan Yu Andre Pass
17 Teh Xue Yong Pass
18 Toh Jun Heng Ryan Pass
19 Toh Rui Xuan Raeanne Pass
20 Wan Kyan Khaeryl Pass
21 Yan Feng Yi Aston Pass
22 Yu Hong Li Pass
23 Zhang Wen Kaj Kevin Pass
PRESENT GRADE NINE {9}
Choy Tommy Bouble
Ho Kah Pin Double
Lim Hong Lee Alan Doubie
Lim Mui Heng Jessie Double
Low Jun Jie Eugene Double
Bhandari Harsh Vikas Pass
Chiu Jun Wuen Pass
Chua Chung Sean Yew Boon Pass
Ho Cher Mynn Allegra Pass
Lam Wee Kong Lexton Pass
Muhd Arig Bin Budiman Pass
Shao Jun Zhe Pass
Sholan Sivakumar Pass
Soh Gwo Shiou Pass
Soh Wan Hui Joyce Pass
Soh Yih Jian Brian Pass
Tan Dong Corey Pass
Tan Jue Yi Chavlyn Pass
Tan Jun Yi Brandon Pass
Tan Kah Hong Pass
Tan Kai Qing lan Pass
Tan Mei Yi Belle Pass
Thar Hiet Steven Pass
Timothy William Kurniawan Pass

1 139CG




Raiders TKD

48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
a0
81
82
83
84
85
86

Toh LiLing
Wong Rui Yang
Yap Sit Kee
Yap Weng Heng
Zheng Jia Qi

PRESENT GRADE EIGHT (8)
Abhinav Moulik

Kwauk Dai Jin Joshua

Nur Fitrrina Herrudin

Wong Kai Bo Ashley

Yeo Zhi Kai

PRESENT GRADE SEVEN (7)
Lim Soon Teck Lawrence
Anvit Verma

Arthur Philip Kurniawan
Aryaman Verma

Chen Hong Xuan

Chng Wen Jie lvan
Jonathan Fernandez
Nasirrudin Herrudin
Pradyot Dubey

Sun Zi Cheng

Tam Meng lan Daniel
Tam Wei lan Joshua
Teoh Hock Ming

PRESENT GRADE SiX (8)
Amir Hafiz

Ang Wai l.oong Aaron.
Cid Jamie! Gonzales
Goh Ming En Keith

Goh Wan-Qi Daphne
Josiah Cartos Gonzales
Lam Wan Ting Vanessa
Li Dexi

Lim Ziyuan Isaac

Seah Shi Han Nicholas
Tan En Ze Jovan

Tan Shi Hui

Tan Yi En

Tay Jun Hui

Tia Yi Zhi Timothy

Tui Kai Xiang

PRESENT GRADE FIVE (5)
Ang Wai Jiat Alger

Aw Zhi Yu

Bian Si Yuan

Chan Wei Kiat Nicholas
Chee Jia Heng

Chee Jia Le

Cheng Hui Yan

Chin Yong Hui Enoch

Goh Shi Qi

Goh Wei Jie

Goh Yi Ting Felicia

Lam Wee Ziang Enzo

Lim Jingrui Lester
Muhammad zzul Afiq Bin Abduilah

2

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Double
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

139CG




. &
Raiders TRD

101
102
103
104
105
1086

107
108
09
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132

~ 133
134

135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149
150
151
152
153

Ng Guang Liang

Ng Jun Xiang Ray

Tan Ming Hui

Tan Yi Xun Darrius

Yee Ngai Hung Brendan
Yee Yu Hung Jarod

PRESENT GRADE FOUR (4)
Andre Chuabio

Aw Zhi Kuan

Ayagari Mukund

Charran s/o Manimaran
Chew Jun Feng Aden
David Chuabio

Gan Jing Feng Daryl
(Goh Jerome

Koh Wayne

Lee Keat Teng

Lee Keat Wee

Lim Javier

Michael Ashwin Thiruman
Mukund Rangaraj Neel
Quek Xuan Zhi
Sivakumar Bavadharini
Sivakumar Varun

Tan Chong King

Tan Khee Hwee

Tan Wei Leong Ernest
Tan Ying Yi Celine

Tay Rui Sheng Ray
Valen Jayakumar

Vishnu Vaibhav Mallela
Zachary Ashok Thiruman

PRESENT GRADE THREE (3)
Kau Han Chiew Joseph
Kishore Sudesh

Lim Kai Loong Elton
Muhammad Waldan Bin Razak
Tham Hao Zheng

Tui Kai Jie

Wong Kaige Kyle

PRESENT GRADE TWO (2)
Fok Goon Teng

Goh Hui Ting Marilyn

Liu Bao Xia

Ng Rui Yang

Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary
Wan Ryan Reyzann

Wong Benjamin

Wong Godwin

Yau Yu Sun Samuel

PRESENT GRADE ONE (1)
Bae Soch Yun

Chew Gavin

Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey
Eugene Hadjisophocleous
Laow Lou Pin Eileen
Mohamad Mirza Bin Razak

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
FPass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

139CG




Raiders TKD

154
165
156
157

Muhd Shaifulbahri Bin Rahmad
Ng Shi Xiang Jared

Yap Siong Tze

Yeo Ethan

JUNIOR 15T POOM TO 2ND POOM

Ayagari Srikari Sanjana
Dominic Goana
Michelle Goana

Tai Wen Bin

Tan Su Kiat Shawn
Tan Teck Hean Bryan
Wong Kai Xu Ethan
Yeo Lucas

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

139CG




