SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO FEDERATION 139 CENTRALISED GRADING HELD ON 15 & 16 JAN 2011 AT JURONG EAST SPORTS HALL

RAIDERS TKD (287)

<u>NOS</u>	<u>NAME</u>	RESULT
	PRESENT GRADE TEN (10)	
1	Koh Teck Heng	Double
2	Laow Hong Chye	Double
3	Ng Yee Song	Double
4	Chia Gai Wai Adelynne	Pass
5	Chin John	Pass
6	Fan Kai Jie	Pass
7	Goh Wei An	Pass
8	Jan Manfred	Pass
9	Koh Yi Ting Jacinda	Pass
10	Koo Jia Ying Nicole	Pass
11	Liew Zhan Rui Daniel	Pass
12	Ren Jia Xuan	Pass
13	Sng Ming Hong Kelvin	Pass
14	Soh Jing Kai	Pass
15	Tam Samuel	Pass
16	Tan Guan Yu Andre	Pass
17	Teh Xue Yong	Pass
18	Toh Jun Heng Ryan	Pass
19	Toh Rui Xuan Raeanne	Pass
20	Wan Kyan Khaeryl	Pass
21	Yan Feng Yi Aston	Pass
22	Yu Hong Li	Pass
23	Zhang Wen Kai Kevin	Pass
	PRESENT GRADE NINE (9)	
24	Choy Tommy	Double
25	Ho Kah Pin	Double
26	Lim Hong Lee Alan	Double
27	Lim Mui Heng Jessie	Double
28	Low Jun Jie Eugene	Double
29	Bhandari Harsh Vikas	Pass
30	Chiu Jun Wuen	Pass
31	Chua Chung Sean Yew Boon	Pass
32	Ho Cher Mynn Allegra	Pass
33	Lam Wee Kong Lexton	Pass
34	Muhd Ariq Bin Budiman	Pass
35	Shao Jun Zhe	Pass
36	Sholan Sivakumar	Pass
37	Soh Gwo Shiou	Pass
38	Soh Wan Hui Joyce	Pass
39	Soh Yih Jian Brian	Pass
40 41	Tan Dong Corey	Pass
41	Tan Jue Yi Chavlyn	Pass
42	Tan Jun Yi Brandon	Pass
43	Tan Kah Hong	Pass
44 45	Tan Kai Qing lan	Pass
45 1 46	Tan Mei Yi Belle	Pass
46 47	Thar Htet Steven	Pass
1 4 1 A	Timothy William Kurniawan	Pass

48 49 50 51 52	Toh Li Ling Wong Rui Yang Yap Sit Kee Yap Weng Heng Zheng Jia Qi	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
53 54 55 56 57	PRESENT GRADE EIGHT (8) Abhinav Moulik Kwauk Dai Jin Joshua Nur Fitrrina Herrudin Wong Kai Bo Ashley Yeo Zhi Kai	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70	PRESENT GRADE SEVEN (7) Lim Soon Teck Lawrence Anvit Verma Arthur Philip Kurniawan Aryaman Verma Chen Hong Xuan Chng Wen Jie Ivan Jonathan Fernandez Nasirrudin Herrudin Pradyot Dubey Sun Zi Cheng Tam Meng Ian Daniel Tam Wei Ian Joshua Teoh Hock Ming	Double Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pas
71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86	PRESENT GRADE SIX (6) Amir Hafiz Ang Wai Loong Aaron. Cid Jamiel Gonzales Goh Ming En Keith Goh Wan-Qi Daphne Josiah Carlos Gonzales Lam Wan Ting Vanessa Li Dexi Lim Ziyuan Isaac Seah Shi Han Nicholas Tan En Ze Jovan Tan Shi Hui Tan Yi En Tay Jun Hui Tia Yi Zhi Timothy Tui Kai Xiang	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99	PRESENT GRADE FIVE (5) Ang Wai Jiat Alger Aw Zhi Yu Bian Si Yuan Chan Wei Kiat Nicholas Chee Jia Heng Chee Jia Le Cheng Hui Yan Chin Yong Hui Enoch Goh Shi Qi Goh Wei Jie Goh Yi Ting Felicia Lam Wee Ziang Enzo Lim Jingrui Lester Muhammad Izzul Afiq Bin Abdullah	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass



101 102 103 104 105 106	Ng Guang Liang Ng Jun Xiang Ray Tan Ming Hui Tan Yi Xun Darrius Yee Ngai Hung Brendan Yee Yu Hung Jarod	Pas Pas Pas Pas Pas	s s s
107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120 121 122 123 124 125 126 127	PRESENT GRADE FOUR (4) Andre Chuabio Aw Zhi Kuan Ayagari Mukund Charran s/o Manimaran Chew Jun Feng Aden David Chuabio Gan Jing Feng Daryl Goh Jerome Koh Wayne Lee Keat Teng Lee Keat Wee Lim Javier Michael Ashwin Thiruman Mukund Rangaraj Neel Quek Xuan Zhi Sivakumar Bavadharini Sivakumar Varun Tan Chong King Tan Khee Hwee Tan Wei Leong Ernest Tan Ying Yi Celine Tay Rui Sheng Ray	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass	
129 130 131	Valen Jayakumar Vishnu Vaibhav Mallela Zachary Ashok Thiruman	Pass Pass Pass	;
132 133 134 135 136 137 138	PRESENT GRADE THREE (3) Kau Han Chiew Joseph Kishore Sudesh Lim Kai Loong Elton Muhammad Waldan Bin Razak Tham Hao Zheng Tui Kai Jie Wong Kaige Kyle	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass	
139 140 141 142 143 144 145 146 147	PRESENT GRADE TWO (2) Fok Goon Teng Goh Hui Ting Marilyn Liu Bao Xia Ng Rui Yang Ravipudi Abhijeet Chowdary Wan Ryan Reyzann Wong Benjamin Wong Godwin Yau Yu Sun Samuel	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass	
148 149 150 151 152 153	PRESENT GRADE ONE (1) Bae Sooh Yun Chew Gavin Chiang Bo Wei Jeverey Eugene Hadjisophocleous Laow Lou Pin Eileen Mohamad Mirza Bin Razak	Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass	



154 155 156 157	Muhd Shaifulbahri Bin Rahmad Ng Shi Xiang Jared Yap Siong Tze Yeo Ethan	Pass Pass Pass Pass
	JUNIOR 1ST POOM TO 2ND POOM	
158	Ayagari Srikari Sanjana	Pass
159	Dominic Goana	Pass
160	Michelle Goana	Pass
161	Tai Wen Bin	Pass
162	Tan Su Kiat Shawn	Pass
163	Tan Teck Hean Bryan	Pass
164	Wong Kai Xu Ethan	Pass
165	Yeo Lucas	Pass

